4/28/2009

gid LastName

400 BARGST

403 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$790.08
($133.25)

$656.83

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($909.92) ($21.25)
$0.00 $0.00  ($439.25) $0.00

($1,349.17) ($21.25)

#Paids/'Void

23

13

36

Handle Net Handle
$1,721.25 $1,700.00

$306.00 $306.00
$2,027.25 $2,006.00

$0.00

$0.00

120

22

142



