## Drawer Report WF

4/28/2009

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
400 BARGST	\$790.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$909.92)	(\$21.25)	23	\$1,721.25	\$1,700.00	\$0.00	120
403 HICKS	(\$133.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$439.25)	\$0.00	13	\$306.00	\$306.00	\$0.00	22
Totals:	\$656.83			(\$1,349.17)	(\$21.25)	36	\$2,027.25	\$2,006.00		142